
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
18 
14 
15 

8 
16 
12 
19 

Last Name 
BOVE 
LIBERATO 
MASCOLO 
CARMINATI 
MASCOLO 
ACCADIA 
LOFANO 

First Name 
Ferdinando 
Ettore 
Domenico 
Giacomo 
Vincenzo 
Gianluca 
Dino 

Class 
BC 5 700 
BC 5 700 
BC 5 700 
HST 2-1150 
BC 5 700 
BC 2 700 
BC 5 700 

Overall BestTm 
1:50.446 
1:54.134 
1:54.629 
1:55.660 
1:58.984 

In Session 
Prove Ufficiali 
Prove Ufficiali 
Prove Ufficiali 
Prove Ufficiali 
Prove Ufficiali 
Prove Ufficiali 
Prove Ufficiali 

Diff 

3.688 
4.183 
5.214 
8.538 

Gap 

3.688 
0.495 
1.031 
3.324 
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C.I.F Challenge 

Varano Challenge 

Qualifiche Gruppo BC - HST 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,150 km 


